
Candidate Office Filed On Campaign Email 

Kniech, Robin At-Large 5/2/2018 robin@kniechforcouncil.com 

Ortega, Deborah At-Large 8/17/2018 ortega4denver@gmail.com 

Parris, Jesse Lashawn At-Large 3/6/2018 jparris45@gmail.com 

Pigford, Anthony "Tony" At-Large 3/27/2018 awpigford@gmail.com 

Tingle, Jr., Ralph At-Large 10/4/2018   

Watchendorfer-Langdon, Lynne 
Frances 

At-Large 6/28/2018 lynnef@earthlink.net 

O'Brien, Timothy Auditor 10/3/2018 tmobrien@sprintmail.com 

Doane, Raymon Anthony Clerk 12/27/2018 raymondoane@gmail.com 

Lopez, Paul Clerk 9/20/2018 paul@lopezfordenver.com 

Perl, "Peg" Margaret Clerk 1/24/2018 peg@perlfordenver.com 

Aguilar, Victoria R. Council 1 10/29/2018 victoriafordistrict1@gmail.com 

D'Agosta, Sabrina Council 1 1/7/2019   

Espinoza, Rafael Council 1 7/19/2018 espinr@gmail.com 

Porteous, Raven Council 1 5/24/2018 rporteou@gmail.com 

Sabados, David Council 1 11/13/2018 david@sabadosfordenver.com 

Sandoval, Amanda Council 1 12/27/2018 amanda@amandasandoval.com 

Somma, Michael Council 1 11/16/2018 georgie@collectivestrategiesgroup.com 

Hinds, Christopher Council 10 5/10/2018 chrisfordenver@gmail.com 

Key, Patrick Council 10 2/6/2018 patrickkey1977@outlook.com 

Mendez, Antonio Amable Council 10 5/14/2018 mendezforourfuture@gmail.com 

New, Wayne Council 10 4/9/2018 newleeway@gmail.com 

Smith, Tony Council 10 10/26/2018 tony@tonyfordenver.com 

Alonzo, Christine M. Council 11 7/5/2018 alonzochristine3@gmail.com 

Gilmore, Stacie Council 11 2/6/2018 gilmore.stacie@gmail.com 

Grayson, McKael Council 11 1/10/2018 mckael03@gmail.com 

Richard, Shayla Council 11 5/23/2018 shaylarichard@hotmail.com 

Flynn, Kevin Council 2 1/30/2018 kevin.j.flynn@comcast.net 

Barela, Veronica Elizabeth Council 3 6/5/2018 veb6@msn.com 

Martinez, Annamarie Council 3 3/23/2018 contact@anniefordenver.com 

Montoya, Raymond Council 3 10/16/2017 raymond4citycouncil@gmail.com 

Roybal, David Dean Council 3 3/28/2018   

Torres, Jamie Council 3 5/17/2018 jamie.torres@comcast.net 

Black, Kendra Council 4 2/12/2018 kendrablackdenver@gmail.com 

Zahradnicek, Colleen Council 4 1/12/2018 c.zahradnickova@gmail.com 

Fry, Michele Council 5 10/1/2018 michele@fryfor5.com 

Sawyer, Amanda Council 5 8/2/2018 sawyerforfive@icloud.com 



Susman, Mary Beth Council 5 5/18/2018 marybeth.susman@gmail.com 

Kashmann, Paul Council 6 4/6/2018 kashmannforcouncil6@gmail.com 

Clark, Jolon Council 7 7/30/2018 jolonclark@gmail.com 

Kelley, Mark Council 7 5/4/2018 mjkelley42@gmail.com 

Ceballos-Ruiz, Miguel Adrian Council 8 6/13/2018 miguelfordenver@gmail.com 

Herndon, Christopher Council 8 9/11/2018 herndon4denver@gmail.com 

Noles, LaMone Council 8 7/10/2018 lamone4denver8@gmail.com 

Penn, Erik Council 8 4/30/2018 pennfordenver@outlook.com 

Taylor, Blair Council 8 8/24/2018 blairtaylorfordenver@gmail.com 

Thibault, Patrick Floyd Council 8 8/14/2018 patrick@patrick4denver.com 

Brooks, Albus Council 9 11/1/2018 albusbrooks@gmail.com 

CdeBaca, Candi Council 9 12/22/2017 candiforcouncil@gmail.com 

Woodley, Jonathan Council 9 11/27/2018 jpwoodley4denver@jpwoodley.org 

Calderón, Lisa Mayor 10/15/2018 lisa@lisa4denvermayor.org 

Evans, Stephan Elliot Mayor 6/5/2018 chairmanseku11@gmail.com 

Giavanni, "Marcus" Mark Andrew 
Nelson 

Mayor 12/20/2016 mangiavanni@gmail.com 

Giellis, Jamie Mayor 11/1/2018 info@jamiefordenver.com 

Hancock, Michael B. Mayor 10/15/2018 info@hancockfordenver.com 

Heffernan, Kalyn Rose Mayor 4/10/2018 kalyn4mayor@gmail.com 

Khalatbari, Kayvan Mayor 2/14/2017 jessica@kayvanfordenver.com 

Lopez, Danny Mayor 10/25/2018 dannyflopezformayor@gmail.com 

Scott, Leatha Mayor 11/5/2018 leathascott01@gmail.com 

Simpson, Kenneth Raymond Mayor 5/18/2018 kensimpson79@hotmail.com 

Tate III, Penfield Mayor 10/1/2018 penfield@tatefordenver.com 

 


